
Ø 231,67
∑ 1390,00

Ø 222,33
∑ 1334,00

Ø 202,50
∑ 1215,00

Surán Ondra

Klein David

Kala Rotislav



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Surán Ondra ∑ 1390 Ø 231,67 269 191
2 Kala Rotislav ∑ 1334 Ø 222,33 278 162
3 Klein David ∑ 1215 Ø 202,50 235 176
4 Novák Josef ∑ 1161 Ø 193,50 244 161
5 Fojtíková Ivana ∑ 1158 Ø 193,00 213 174
6 Horák Ladislav ∑ 1153 Ø 192,17 221 155
7 Orság Karel ∑ 1137 Ø 189,50 202 180
8 Pilch Jiří ∑ 1101 Ø 183,50 228 162
9 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1101 Ø 183,50 199 160

10 Kudela Lukáš ∑ 1086 Ø 181,00 209 151
11 Klusáček Jirka ∑ 1075 Ø 179,17 223 156
12 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1074 Ø 179,00 219 150
13 Kudela Michal ∑ 1065 Ø 177,50 191 157
14 Ulička Tonda ∑ 1061 Ø 176,83 241 152
15 Ježek Jan ∑ 1061 Ø 176,83 209 138
16 Varhaníček Pavel ∑ 1042 Ø 173,67 204 151
17 Orságová Jana ∑ 1040 Ø 173,33 202 146
18 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 1040 Ø 173,33 191 150
19 Zvěřinová Lenka ∑ 1037 Ø 172,83 198 147
20 Stromšíková Anna ∑ 1025 Ø 170,83 200 144
21 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1024 Ø 170,67 190 155
22 Kutáč Vladimír ∑ 1016 Ø 169,33 199 152
23 Novák Daniel ∑ 995 Ø 165,83 181 152
24 Milerski Roman ∑ 991 Ø 165,17 191 138
25 Jung Jindra ∑ 989 Ø 164,83 196 124
26 Zedník Miroslav ∑ 979 Ø 163,17 212 129
27 Motyka Vlastimil ∑ 976 Ø 162,67 191 124
28 Juřica Lubomír ∑ 944 Ø 157,33 182 126
29 Nicielnik Roman ∑ 939 Ø 156,50 172 134
30 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 922 Ø 153,67 168 133
31 Vlach Zdeněk ∑ 913 Ø 152,17 180 127
32 Poprocký Michal ∑ 909 Ø 151,50 182 114
33 Valíčková Beata ∑ 893 Ø 148,83 177 132
34 Valíček Petr ∑ 885 Ø 147,50 195 123
35 Liberda Radek ∑ 877 Ø 146,17 175 131
36 Valíčková Agata ∑ 823 Ø 137,17 171 102

výsledky umístění
červenec 2023



pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
33 Valíčková Beata 177 171 132 147 134 132 893 148,83 177 132
36 Valíčková Agata 102 113 171 146 137 154 823 137,17 171 102
34 Valíček Petr 143 150 123 138 195 136 885 147,50 195 123
1 Surán Ondra 191 269 232 246 204 248 1390 231,67 269 191

22 Kutáč Vladimír 152 176 199 166 160 163 1016 169,33 199 152
23 Novák Daniel 167 167 152 171 181 157 995 165,83 181 152
5 Fojtíková Ivana 183 174 192 213 184 212 1158 193,00 213 174

20 Stromšíková Anna 200 170 158 173 144 180 1025 170,83 200 144
4 Novák Josef 244 161 184 199 184 189 1161 193,50 244 161

29 Nicielnik Roman 134 149 172 153 160 171 939 156,50 172 134
2 Kala Rotislav 187 162 252 209 278 246 1334 222,33 278 162

21 Mihulka Josef 190 165 184 175 155 155 1024 170,67 190 155
35 Liberda Radek 175 135 131 134 142 160 877 146,17 175 131
25 Jung Jindra 169 183 196 166 151 124 989 164,83 196 124
24 Milerski Roman 155 168 191 174 165 138 991 165,17 191 138
14 Ulička Tonda 164 174 164 166 241 152 1061 176,83 241 152
8 Pilch Jiří 195 170 228 179 167 162 1101 183,50 228 162

26 Zedník Miroslav 212 129 163 157 178 140 979 163,17 212 129
18 Kubátko Vlastimil 169 173 191 150 180 177 1040 173,33 191 150
31 Vlach Zdeněk 146 127 159 159 180 142 913 152,17 180 127
27 Motyka Vlastimil 147 124 189 178 191 147 976 162,67 191 124
32 Poprocký Michal 162 182 129 145 114 177 909 151,50 182 114
3 Klein David 224 178 176 186 216 235 1215 202,50 235 176
6 Horák Ladislav 205 179 181 221 155 212 1153 192,17 221 155

13 Kudela Michal 175 174 179 157 191 189 1065 177,50 191 157
16 Varhaníček Pavel 171 204 157 202 157 151 1042 173,67 204 151
30 Kudelová Iveta 133 153 157 168 164 147 922 153,67 168 133
19 Zvěřinová Lenka 167 158 198 179 147 188 1037 172,83 198 147
10 Kudela Lukáš 168 209 192 161 151 205 1086 181,00 209 151
7 Orság Karel 183 180 202 193 195 184 1137 189,50 202 180

17 Orságová Jana 163 185 155 202 146 189 1040 173,33 202 146
15 Ježek Jan 184 174 172 184 209 138 1061 176,83 209 138
11 Klusáček Jirka 190 223 172 170 156 164 1075 179,17 223 156
12 Klusáčková Dana 219 178 150 186 173 168 1074 179,00 219 150
9 Pazděra Jaroslav 185 183 193 199 160 181 1101 183,50 199 160

28 Juřica Lubomír 126 160 162 166 182 148 944 157,33 182 126
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